
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - PRACTICE SESSION #2

AMA TOYOTA MOTOCROSS CHAMPIONSHIP PRESENTED BY FMF

GLEN HELEN RACEWAY PARK - SAN BERNARDINO, CA

ROUND 23 OF 24 - SEPTEMBER 8-9, 2007

AMA Motocross Lites

THE FINALS

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

1 R. Villopoto  41:01.3271

60 B. Hepler  51:02.0852

24 J. Grant  51:02.1433

123 B. Metcalfe  61:02.2144

140 T. Canard  51:02.2935

52 T. Hahn  71:02.4676

48 K. Chisholm  71:02.5647

903 J. Moss  51:02.5698

981 A. Stroupe  61:02.6489

101 B. Townley  71:02.72210

73 J. Weimer  71:02.91611

75 B. Tickle  71:03.11112

168 Z. Osborne  71:03.29913

341 N. Izzi  51:03.35014

577 M. Davalos  41:03.43415

30 A. Mcfarlane  61:03.75816

630 M. Lemoine  51:03.93717

50 B. Laninovich  51:03.95718

622 K. Cunningham  61:04.02819

56 D. Sani  41:04.06620

141 S. Boniface  61:04.13221

266 W. Hahn  61:04.20322

55 R. Sipes  31:04.62223

532 R. Renner  51:04.78824

84 M. Willard  71:04.88125

47 K. Smith  61:04.91926

472 T. Sherman  71:07.04927

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

24 J. Grant  753.4451

1 R. Villopoto  453.5752

101 B. Townley  653.7583

123 B. Metcalfe  553.8264

981 A. Stroupe  454.1305

73 J. Weimer  754.2836

903 J. Moss  554.2937

52 T. Hahn  354.3328

140 T. Canard  354.6799

341 N. Izzi  454.83210

577 M. Davalos  754.87911

60 B. Hepler  354.96812

30 A. Mcfarlane  655.02113

55 R. Sipes  455.27514

168 Z. Osborne  755.35415

48 K. Chisholm  555.38316

630 M. Lemoine  555.40817

47 K. Smith  755.41118

56 D. Sani  655.42719

141 S. Boniface  655.69820

622 K. Cunningham  455.77121

84 M. Willard  756.05622

75 B. Tickle  556.05723

532 R. Renner  556.63624

50 B. Laninovich  356.69825

472 T. Sherman  756.77926

266 W. Hahn  656.92527

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

123 B. Metcalfe  539.0511

1 R. Villopoto  339.4902

24 J. Grant  739.5343

981 A. Stroupe  439.6664

140 T. Canard  439.7665

60 B. Hepler  339.8336

52 T. Hahn  739.9017

101 B. Townley  740.0758

903 J. Moss  540.0869

341 N. Izzi  540.17510

630 M. Lemoine  540.40611

48 K. Chisholm  540.52812

622 K. Cunningham  440.55413

168 Z. Osborne  740.55714

577 M. Davalos  740.56615

56 D. Sani  640.70416

73 J. Weimer  540.75317

75 B. Tickle  640.77718

141 S. Boniface  740.86419

47 K. Smith  841.01820

30 A. Mcfarlane  741.07421

55 R. Sipes  441.21622

84 M. Willard  741.29023

532 R. Renner  441.31524

266 W. Hahn  541.71325

472 T. Sherman  641.91826

50 B. Laninovich  342.07727
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